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shahnaz wagar@abl.com

021-32331779

masroor hussain@albaraka.compk

021-34307029

021-34307029

ali hemani@askaribank com pk

051-2100252

051-2100255

mahvaeh mohiadulah@bankaialah com

021-353198918

021-35822715

akbar@bankalhabib.com

021-35243591

021-35243568

kamran siddiqui@bankislami.com pk

021-35370983

021-11124711 Ext 6700

mustafa farooqui@burjbankitd.com

021-3227266

021-32637174 Ext 3017

tariga@dibpak com

021-35694515

021-35203897

ol ot W o b
J\.FT:“.;.‘L-'?L._J.:;!L;LL"'._,E"J

asad. aleem@faysalbank. com

021-32800014

021-32799105
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saleem.shaffi@fwbl.com.pk

021-35657756

021-35655761
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imran.ashrafi@hbl .com

021-32464508

021-32461988
PABX32418000 Ext 2734

11

adeel rauf@habibmetro.com

021-32644492
111-14-14-14 Ext 402

12

Brain Tellis@jsbl.com

021-32631803

0311-5321278

13

rubina. rehman@mcb.c om.pk

021-32270037

021-32270119

14

Asif Nazir@meezanbank.c om

021-38103631

15

raza mohsin@nbp.com. pk

021-99220903

16

jawad_akhlag@nibpk com

021-35277317

021 -3227F7272
111-333-111 Ext 7272
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Annexure-A

1 Shahnaz Wagar Manager CMU ABL Shahnaz. Wagar@abl.com
2 IMasroor Hussain Rag Chief Compliance Officer AlBaraka Bank (Pakistan) Ltd 021-34307029 021-34307028  |masroor hussain@albaraka.com.pk
3 |Ali Hemani Country Head - Service Quality Askari Bank Ltd 051-2100255 051:2100252  fall.hemani@askarlbank.com.pk
4  |mahvash Mohtadullah Head of Customer Experience Bank Alfalah Ltd 021-35822715 021-35319818 hwash h@bankatfalah.com
5  |Akbar Raza Khan General Manager, Customer Services Bank Al-Habib Ltd 021-35243568 135243591 akbar@bankalhablb.com
6 [Muhammad kamran Siddiqui__|Head, SQ & P8 {Bank Islami Pakistan 021-111247111 Ext 6700 | lozi-35370983  [kemean.siddiqui@bankisiami.com.pk
7__|Muhammad Mustafa Farooqui __JHead-Complaint Management Unit |Burj Bank Ltd 021-32637174 Ext.3017 - Joz1-az27285 farooqui@burjbankitd.com
8 Tarig AbBaﬂ Head-Service & Quality Dubal Islamic Bank Pakistan Ltd §021-35203897 021-35694515  |tariga@dibpak.com
9 |Asad Aleem WP, Head Complaint Servicing Unit - fFaysal Bank Ltd 021-32799105 021-32800014  Jasad.aleem@ bank.com
12 |Muh d Saleem Shafi Head of Operations First Women Bank Limited 021-35655781 D21-35657756  lsaleem.shatfi@fwbl.com.pk
11 [Muhammad imran Ashraf Deputy General Manager , Service Quality Hahib Bank Limited 021,32461988 ;PABX 32418000 ext 2734 |021-32464508 _ fimran.ashraf@hbl.com
12 jAdeel ahmed VP, Unit Head of SP&P Habib Metropolitan Bank Ltd 021-32644492 , 111-14-14-14, Ext, 492, ladeel rauf@habibmetro.com
14 B8rian Anthony Tellis Head-Service Quality 15 Bank Ltd 0311-5321278 ! 021-37631803  JBrian.Teilis@jshl.com
14  [Rubina Rehman Unit Head, Service Quality MCB Bank 2132270119 2132270037 rubina.rehman@meb.com.pk
15 fAsif Nazir Deputy A , Service Quality M Bank 021-38103631 Asif.Nazir@r COMm
16 [Mohsin Raza Qazalbash Head of Legal National Bank of Pakistan 021-99220903 raza,mohsin@nbp.com.pk
17 'Jaw@khlaq Head of Compliance, Legal & investigations {niB Bank Ltd 021-35277272 ; 111-333-111 Exd. 7272 021-35277317  fjawed.akhlag@nibpk.com
18 ¥Syed Abbas Jafri Manager-Complaint Resolution Jnis Bank Lid 021-35277214 ; 021-35277387  |abbas.jafri@nibpk.com
19  §Syed Nasir Abbas Gardezi Head Legal Division (PPCBL) 042-99211432-36 Ext, 268 jo42-99211442  {nasirgardeti@ ; pebl.comipk
20 fTalal Javed EVP, Distribution Head Samba Bank Ltd 021-38136169, 021-35657812 Ext.6169 1021-35558309 Talal Javed @samba.com.pk
21 lAman Kotak Head of Consumer Satisfaction & Quality Silk Bank 02134321616-7 {Ext 205) Ioz:ausuan aman.kotak@silkbank.com.pk
22  [Shaukat A. Larlk SVP-Head Customers' Complaints Unit Sindh Bank Ltd 021-35829302 021-35870543 kat. farlk@sir itd.com
23 {Marzeya Fatima Shakir Head Service Quality Department Soneri Bank Ltd 021-32458462 , 021-111-567-890 Ext. 25460021-32441706 _ {marzeya.shakir@soneribank com
24 §Shehryar Sheikh Head Client Experience Standard Chartered Bank 021-32452257 Shehryar, Sheikh@sc.com
25  §Gulrays Khan EVP-Group Head Compliance & Control Summit Bank Ltd 021-32463534 021-32463553 @l!ra\rskhan@summubank.cnm.nk
26 jAbdul Wahab Agar |Head-Phone g, Complaints & CRM The Bank of Punjab 021-35885515 021-35243451  Jawahab @bop.com.pk
27 |Nawaid Akhtar EVP, Head Project United Bank Ltd (021-950332122 02199201632  |nawaid.akhtar@ubl.com.pk
28 [Hidayat-ur-Rehman SVP Zarai Taragiati Bank Ltd 051-9252745 051-2002161 nsp.comp@zthl.com.pk
29  |Mian Sohail Qarnar OG-l {1AD) The Bank of Khyber 091-5272041-2 091-5272043 | sohail.gamar.@bok.com.pk
30 |Mr. Wajahat Kazmi Head of Compliance Deutsche Bank AG - Pakistan 021-5207370 021-5658320 |wajahat.kazmi@db.com




